Individual Best Times (All Time)

Damir Bajohr - (1171897) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
27.44 497
27.77 480
29.99 381
30.07 378
30.13 376
30.56 360
31.35 333
31.62 325
32.23 307
33.38 276
34.62 247
34.97 240
35.33 233
35.83 223
36.09 218
36.94 204
37.80 190
37.86 189
39.30 169
40.24 157
40.42 155
41.21 147
41.71 141
42.13 137
42.26 136
43.30 126
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Date

02/07/23
02/07/23
05/12/21
26/03/22
27/11/21
27/06/19
02/12/18
28/10/20
11/11/18
28/06/18
26/11/17
04/12/16
02/12/17
24/09/17
28/01/17
07/05/16
10/07/16
23/06/16
16/01/16
21/06/15
16/05/15
19/04/15
29/11/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
18/10/14
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Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Summer Sprint Meet 2023
Maidenhead Marlins Summer Sprint Meet 2023
Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet
Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Wycombe District Swimming Club

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Mini Meet
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Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Chilterns Cen
High Wycombe
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Wycombe Leisure Cent
Fleet
Windsor LC
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Guildford
Windsor
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead

Windsor

A Ladaan
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

A Badaan

Level

3
4
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

27.77 480
27.44 497
30.07 378
29.99 381
30.13 376
31.62 325
30.56 360
31.35 333
32.23 307
33.38 276
35.33 233
34.62 247
35.83 223
36.09 218
34.97 240
37.80 190
37.86 189
36.94 204
39.30 169
41.71 141
42.13 137
42.26 136
40.24 157
40.42 155
41.21 147
43.30 126
50.21 81
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Date

02/07/23
02/07/23
26/03/22
05/12/21
27/11/21
28/10/20
27/06/19
02/12/18
111118
28/06/18
02/12/17
26/11/17
24/09/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
10/07/16
23/06/16
07/05/16
16/01/16
29/11/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
19/04/15
18/10/14
28/06/14
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Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Summer Sprint Meet 2023
Maidenhead Marlins Summer Sprint Meet 2023
Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Wycombe District Swimming Club

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Windsor Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet
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Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Chilterns Cen
Maidenhead
High Wycombe
Wycombe Leisure Cent
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Fleet
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Newbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor

Windsor
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Club Swam Under Level
3
3
3
Wycombe Dist 3
3
0
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
4
Windsor 2
3
Windsor 3
3
Windsor 3
4
Windsor 4
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